New Radiator Cores from EngineAir Inc

4 Row EMD Cores

Single Length P/Ns

Double Length P/Ns

Triple Length P/Ns

3129239

8127126

8501534

40037925
2209

6 Row EMD Cores

40037937

R27614

2197

Single Length P/Ns

Double Length P/Ns

Triple Length P/Ns

8490482

8206685

3129131

40149170

1308

9526642

4003275

40052115
9583761
3010256
3027016
3036850
8356205
9462344
8366731
8389388
9315655

40036276

40008405
8462344
9533761

8 Row EMD Cores

9504784

9583760

40017115

Single Length P/Ns

Double Length P/Ns

Triple Length P/Ns

Quadruple Length P/Ns

8497702

3004727

8352362

8417355

8418612

Call a Salesman today at: 812-522-7200

9575386

9575387

|40045650|



